Model ENAB-35
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
Dec 16, 2008 page 1 of 3 BI technologies
3.5” (89mm) size Industry Encoder
12 bit Absolute Parallel Code
DAPS Technology

Shock 50 Gs, 11 mS duration
Humidity  98% Non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION2
Connection Types
  MS3112E14-19P, 19 pin connector, mate with MS3116F14-19S
2   Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
TERMINATION DIAGRAM
 ENDB –  35  S  G  5  A  C  1 -  1
Model Series
Output Code
 G = Gray Code
 N = Natural Binary
Shaft Bore  Dia.
 1 = .500”
 2 =  .625”
 3 = .750”
 4 = .875”
 5 = 1.000”
Seal Type
 S = Sealed
 D = Dust proof Tether
 A = None
B = Block & Pin
Connection Type
1 = MS/19 pin connector
Input / Output (Vin / Vout)
 1 = 5-28Vin / Vout (Vout =Vin)
 2 = 5-28Vin / 5Vout
 3 = 5-28Vin / 0Cout
Count Direction
  C = Clockwise
 R = Counter Clockwise
Size
Model ENAB-35
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
Dec 16, 2008 page 3 of 3 BI technologies
        Natural Binary     Gray Code
OUTLINE DRAWING
20
21
22
23
G0
G1
G2
G3
LSB LSB
	3.5” (89mm) size Industry Encoder